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Team Around the Child (TAC) closure summary
	Date of closure


	Date of last review
	Date TAC support started

	
	
	


	Name of the child and NHS number
	Date of birth 
	Did the child attend the meeting?
	Name of attending parent(s)/ carer(s) with PR 

	
	
	
	


	Name of the lead professional (LP)
	Agency
	Contact details 


	Has the LP changed since the last review? If yes, please explain

	
	
	
	


	Members of the TAC and meeting attendance



	Name 
	Agency 
	Contact details 
	Invited?
	Attended?
	Contributed to this review? How?

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Closure summary – Please select the overall reason for Team Around the Child closure
	Comments

	Team Around the Child closed due to all needs being met


	Y/N
	

	Team Around the Child closed due to most needs being met and a single agency will continue support (please specify)



	Y/N
	

	Team Around the Child closed due to ‘step up’ to Statutory Support









	Y/N
	

	Team Around the Child closed due to family moving out of the area







	Y/N
	

	Team Around the Child closed due to child or family withdrawing consent






	Y/N
	

	Team Around the Child closed for another reason (please specify)






	Y/N
	


How effective has the Team Around the Child been in improving life for this child/young person and family?

	Child/Young person’s views 


	


	Parent’s/Carer’s views 


	


	Professionals’ views


	


	Scaling – having worked with your child in relation to the agreed goals, where is this on the scale at the time of closure? Child, parent and lead professional should scale – please write the person’s name underneath their score.

	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	

	Worried
	All is well     


	Child / young person’s signature
	
	Date:
	

	Parent’s/Carer’s signature
	
	Date:
	

	Lead Professional’s signature
	
	Date:
	



